2010 VII. ROCNIK

Riaditel pretekov :

Kategoria :

Ing.Martin Ivanic

Pocet prihlasenych ucastnikov :

Klasifikovanych :

Neklasifikovanych :

Por.
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Miesto :
Datum :
Start :
Ciefl :
Hd:
Mm :
Mt :

Pretekar
ZISKA
MATANIN
KOLEDA

GAZDARICA

KACANI
SULEK
DECO
PENIAK
OSIF
FABIK
HANES
HOLECZY
KRIST
HUBA
VALKOVIC
VARSA
POHLODEK

Donovaly
26.6.2010
1120
980

M40 DP
31
31

Peter
Marcel
Zdeno
Tomas
Peter
Martin
Peter
Matej
DuSan
Viktor
Pavol
Jan
Oliver
Martin
Michal
Andrej
Jan

Ro¢nik
1987
1973
1971
1976
1983
1987
1973
1984
1977
1983
1974
1983
1972
1977
1984
1980
1980

Dizka trate :

Klub Cas

SVK 01:22:09:00
SVK 01:23:29:00
SVK 01:23:42:00
SVK 01:26:19:20
SVK 01:29:50:30
SVK 01:38:36:00
SVK 01:40:03:00
SVK 01:40:57:50
SVK 01:45:35:00
SVK 01:48:08:50
SVK 01:48:15:00
SVK 01:50:13:80
SVK 01:53:18:00
SVK 01:53:58:70
SVK 01:55:26:20
SVK 01:58:02:50
SVK 01:59:21:10

Rozdiel
00:00:00:00
00:01:20:00
00:01:33:00
00:04:10:20
00:07:41:30
00:16:27:00
00:17:54:00
00:18:48:50
00:23:26:00
00:25:59:50
00:26:06:00
00:28:04:80
00:31:09:00
00:31:49:70
00:33:17:20
00:35:53:50
00:37:12:10



18 568
19 516
20 540
21 537
21 541
22 554
23 550
24 551
25 521
26 570
27 524
28 552
29 506
30 527

Kategoria :

Pocet prihlasenych G&astnikov :

Klasifikovanych :

Neklasifikovanych :

Por. St.¢.
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KRCULA
STANCIK
LOVCICAN
KAMAS
RODAK
STRUSS
SLOBODA
MIERTUS

BREZOVSKY

CSAKY
KRUPPA
BERLECKY
GRAUZEL
POTOCNAK

Pretekar
BARCIK
BECAK
CIGLER
GARAJ
LIPTAK
MRAZ
IVAN
PRIMUS
DUDEK

PARIMUCHA

FUNIAK
JURIS

Radoslav
Marek
Miroslav
Martin
Matus
Martin
Martin
Juraj
Pavol
Laslo
Martin
Maros
Jan
Marian

M50 DP
14

14

0

Peter
Pavel
Milan
Mllan
Jozef
Lubomir
Pavol
Radoslav
Roman
Lubomir
Pavol
Andrej

1981
1979
1973
1983
1984
1974
1980
1980
1972
1974
1980
1980
1974
1975

Roénik
1966
1963
1969
1966
1966
1962
1967
1970
1968
1968
1961
1966

SVK 02:00:03:30
SVK 02:01:20:80
SVK 02:01:38:40
SVK 02:02:45:60
SVK 02:02:45:60
SVK 02:03:53:80
SVK 02:05:47:00
SVK 02:05:51:80
SVK 02:07:44:30
HUN 02:08:29:00
SVK 02:17:02:00
SVK 02:19:58:70
SVK 02:43:37:80
SVK 03:07:46:50

Dizka trate :

Klub Cas

SVK 01:34:26:40
SVK 01:36:09:50
SVK 01:45:44:50
SVK 01:45:49:10
SVK 01:46:29:60
SVK 01:48:55:80
SVK 01:50:44:70
SVK 01:55:32:40
SVK 01:56:52:20
SVK 02:00:43:00
SVK 02:06:43:70
SVK 02:07:16:10

21

00:37:54:30
00:39:11:80
00:39:29:40
00:40:36:60
00:40:36:60
00:41:44:80
00:43:38:00
00:43:42:80
00:45:35:30
00:46:20:00
00:54:53:00
00:57:49:70
01:21:28:80
01:45:37:50

Rozdiel
00:00:00:00
00:01:43:10
00:11:18:10
00:11:22:70
00:12:03:20
00:14:29:40
00:16:18:30
00:21:06:00
00:22:25:80
00:26:16:60
00:32:17:30
00:32:49:70



13 557
14 558
Kategoria :
Pocet prihlasenych G&astnikov :
Klasifikovanych :

Neklasifikovanych :

Por. St.g.
1 519
2 566
3 517
4 549

Kategoria :

Pocet prihlasenych ucastnikov :

Klasifikovanych :

Neklasifikovanych :

Por. St.¢.
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Kategodria :
Pocet prihlasenych ucastnikov :

STRAKA Peter

Sutor Zdenko
V DP
4
4
0
Pretekar
SEDLIAK Dusan
CEMA Marian
GREGUS Du$an
LAUKO Martin
Z DP
10
10
0
Pretekar

KALINOVA  Lubomira
DRAHOVSKA Katarina
KOLEDOVA Jana
KOCHOLOVA Marcela
GONDOVA  Marcela
KAMENSKA Iveta
VALACHOVA Eva
STYKOVA  Maria
VOLNAROVA Veronika
LAUKOVA  Blazena

JDP
5

1967
1963

Ro¢nik
1960
1953
1954
1954

Ro¢nik
1982
1975
1960
1974
1972
1966
1964
1992
1992
1956

SVK 02:28:49:80
SVK 02:30:13:80
Dizka trate :
Klub Cas
SVK 01:53:32:90
SVK 01:59:38:30
SVK 02:07:33:90
SVK 02:28:24:00
Dizka trate :
Klub Cas
SVK 01:50:04:30
SVK 01:52:01:80
SVK 01:55:15:30
SVK 01:59:40:60
SVK 02:00:09:90
SVK 02:06:28:20
SVK 02:15:01:30
SVK 02:15:20:10
SVK 02:20:19:40
SVK 02:25:39:90
Dizka trate :

21

21

21

00:54:23:40
00:55:47:40

Rozdiel
00:00:00:00
00:06:05:40
00:14:01:00
00:34:51:10

Rozdiel
00:00:00:00
00:01:57:50
00:05:11:00
00:09:36:30
00:10:05:60
00:16:23:90
00:24:57:00
00:25:15:80
00:30:15:10
00:35:35:60



Klasifikovanych :

Neklasifikovanych :

Por.
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Pretekar
GARAJ
DULEBA
SILIK
GEJDOS
UHRIN

Peter
Lukas
Ivan
Miroslav
Martin

Roénik
1989
1989
1990
1989
1992

Klub
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Cas
01:35:15:90
01:38:06:10
01:41:18:70
02:05:45:70
02:19:21:50

Rozdiel
00:00:00:00
00:02:50:20
00:06:02:80
00:30:29:80
00:44:05:60















